BUILT SMART, BUILT TO LAST.BUILT SMART, BUILT TO LAST.
CONTACT US
P 1800 502 267  E sales@enmach.com.au enmach.com.au
➟
Ground operated vented lid
➟
Enmach silos are corrosion
resistant and can store

      - suit heavy S.G products
➟ Blow tube delivery option
➟ 10 year warranty
PART NO.PART NO. CUBICCUBIC
CAPACITYCAPACITY
NOMINAL TONNAGE NOMINAL TONNAGE
(WHEAT 820kg/m(WHEAT 820kg/m³) )
DIAMETERDIAMETER OVERALLOVERALL
HEIGHTHEIGHT
AUGERAUGER
LENGTHLENGTH
OUTLETOUTLET
HEIGHTHEIGHT
RRP PRICERRP PRICE
(INC. GST)(INC. GST)
PMS-4.2PMS-4.2 4.2m³ 3.5 tonne 1800mm 4200mm 5.8m / 20’ 1200mm
PMS-5.45PMS-5.45 5.45m³ 4.5 tonne 1800mm 4600mm 6.8m / 22’ 1200mm
PMS-7.35PMS-7.35 7.35m³ 6 tonne 1800mm 4300mm 7.2m / 24’ 650mm
PMS-9.25PMS-9.25 9.25m³ 7.5 tonne 1800mm 5100mm 8.5m / 28’ 650mm
PMS-11.15PMS-11.15 11.15m³ 9 tonne 1800mm 5900mm 9.8m / 32’ 650mm
PMS-13.05PMS-13.05 13.05m³ 10.5 tonne 1800mm 6600mm 11m / 36’ 650mm
PMS-7.2PMS-7.2 7.2m³ 6 tonne 2700mm 3200mm 5.3m / 17’ 650mm
PMS-13.11PMS-13.11 13.11m³ 10 tonne 2700mm 4300mm 7.2m / 24’ 650mm
PMS-19.28PMS-19.28 19.28m³ 15 tonne 2700mm 5500mm 9.2m / 30’ 650mm
PMS-25.45PMS-25.45 25.45m³ 20 tonne 2700mm 6600mm 11m / 36’ 650mm
PMS-31.62PMS-31.62 31.62m³ 25 tonne 2700mm 7700mm 12.8m / 42’ 650mm
PMS-35PMS-35 35m³ 28 tonne 3400mm 6500mm 11m / 36’ 650mm
PMS-35HDPMS-35HD 35m³ 50 tonne (1.5S.G) 3400mm 6500mm 11m / 36’ 650mm
PMS-60PMS-60 60m³ 46 tonne 3400mm 9100mm 15m / 50’ 650mm
STANDARD SILOS
Dry Goods
SIZE
➟ 1800mm - 3400mm diameter

PSL-10PSL-10 10m³/10000L 15 tonne 2300mm 5583mm 1000mm
PSL-16PSL-16 16m³/16000L 24 tonne 2900mm 5500mm 650mm
PSL-35PSL-35 35m³/35000L 50 tonne 3400mm 6500mm 650mm
PART NO.PART NO. CUBIC CUBIC
CAPACITYCAPACITY
NOMINAL TONNAGENOMINAL TONNAGE
(WHEAT 820kg/m(WHEAT 820kg/m³))
DIAMETERDIAMETER OVERALLOVERALL
HEIGHTHEIGHT
AUGERAUGER
LENGTHLENGTH
OUTLETOUTLET
HEIGHTHEIGHT
RRP PRICERRP PRICE
(INC. GST)(INC. GST)
PSRS-7.2PSRS-7.2 7.2m³ 6 tonne 2700mm 4500mm 7.5m / 20’ 1800mm
PSRS-13.11PSRS-13.11 13.11m³ 10 tonne 2700mm 5600mm 9.3m / 31’ 1800mm
PSRS-19.28PSRS-19.28 19.28m³ 15 tonne 2700mm 6800mm 11.3m / 37’ 1800mm
PSRS-35PSRS-35 35m³ 28 tonne 3400mm 7700mm 12.8m / 42’ 1800mm
PSRS-35-IBPSRS-35-IB
(Truck access)(Truck access)
35m³ 28 tonne 3400mm 8900mm 15m / 50’ 3500mm
SILO ACCESSORIES

Dry Goods
SIZE
➟ 2350mm diameter / 2900mm diameter
➟ 10m³ - 57m³ capacity
➟ 10 tonne - 44 tonne nominal capacity
PART NO.PART NO. CUBICCUBIC
CAPACITYCAPACITY
NOMINAL TONNAGE NOMINAL TONNAGE
(PELLATS 780kg/m(PELLATS 780kg/m³) )
DIAMETERDIAMETER OVERALLOVERALL
HEIGHTHEIGHT
OUTLETOUTLET
HEIGHTHEIGHT
RRP PRICERRP PRICE
(INC. GST)(INC. GST)
PS60-10PS60-10 10m³ 10 tonne 2350mm 5500mm 1000mm
PS60-16PS60-16 16m³ 12 tonne 2900mm 5500mm 1000mm
PS60-27PS60-27 27m³ 21 tonne 3400mm 6250mm 800mm
PS60-37PS60-37 37m³ 29 tonne 3400mm 7450mm 800mm
PS60-47PS60-47 47m³ 37 tonne 3400mm 8650mm 800mm
PS60-57PS60-57 57m³ 44 tonne 3400mm 9850mm 800mm
FEATURES
➟ Strong construction - Galvanised steel frame
➟ Can be configured for molasses feeding
➟ Adjustable slide gate on feed outlet